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preț avans 90% Preț avans 60% Preț avans 15%
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ETAJ #

11
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6.55 m²

8.3 m²

18.30 m²

16.40 m²

6.75 m²

4.54 m²

terasă

bucătărie

dormitor

living

hol

baie

+ terasă

8
2 camere
Suprafață utilă

Disponibilitate

63.51 m²

TIP 7 E T07E

76 200 € 79 400 € 82 600 € 


